
Marvlyn Scott
Director of Human Resources & 

Risk Management
239-321-7063

marscott@cityftmyers.com

Marva Kauth
Risk Manager
239-321-7065

mkauth@cityftmyers.com

VACANT
Benefits Coordinator

239-321-7070

Cindy McCullough
Benefits & Wellness 

Specialist
239-321-7068

cmccullogh@cityftmyers.com

Richard Oppelt
Safety Officer
239-321-7074

roppelt@cityftmyers.com

Rebecca Little
Benefits Manager

239-321-7067
rlittle@cityftmyers.com

Lesa Boothe
SR Administrative Assistant

239-321-7062
lboothe@cityftmyers.com

Kayla Guenther
Claims Examiner

239-321-7057
Kguenther@cityftmyers.com

Jennifer Ryan
Talent Acquisition 

Administrator
239-321-7066

jryan@cityftmyers.com

Britney Schuch
Administrative Assistant

239-321-7073
bschuch@cityftmyers.com

Bill Thompson
Organization Development 

& Training Analyst
239-321-7076

bthompson@cityftmyers.com

Allan Rothwell
Employee & Labor 
Relations Analyst

239-321-7064
arothwell@cityftmyers.com
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